
 

 

          Skagit Special Olympics   

Advanced Basketball    2025 – 2026  
 

Lucille Umbarger Middle School      820 S. Skagit Street, Burlington 
 

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   November    12    Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   November    19    Lucille Umbarger  

 

**   no practice  Wednesday   November    26    Thanksgiving  ** 

  

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   December      3    Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   December    10    Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   December    17    Lucille Umbarger  

 

**   no practice  Wednesday   December    24    Christmas      ** 

**   no practice  Wednesday   December    31    New Year       ** 

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   January         7    Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   January       14    Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   January       21    Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   January       28    Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   February     4    Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   February     11     Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday   February     18    Lucille Umbarger  

 

7:00 – 8:30 p.m.  Wednesday February       25    Lucille Umbarger  

  

 

 " Let me win, but if I cannot win, 

         Let me be brave, in the attempt. " 

 

skagitspecialo.org 
    

http://www.specialolympicswashington.org/

